Bus

Bus N-Bab Navette Ballad Aulps Bus Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Gets Les Perrieres — Vernaz Le Jotty Gets Les Perrieres — Vernaz Le Jotty
21 stops Monday 07:30-17:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:30-17:00
Gets Les Perrieres

Wednesday 07:30-17:00
Gets Cabinet Medical

Thursday 07:30-17:00
Gets Place du Pressenage

Friday 07:30-17:00
Gets Nant Cru
Morzine Rond Point Passerelle Saturday 07:30-17:00
Morzine Mairie Sunday 07:30-17:00
Morzine Les Bois Venants

Route info
Montriond L Ele Direction: Gets Les Perrieres

Stops: 21

Montriond Chef Lieu

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
Montriond La Gliere
Montriond Pont des Plagnettes
Saint Jean D Aulps Vernay Bron
Saint Jean D Aulps Le Solerey
Saint Jean D Aulps Chef Lieu
Saint Jean D Aulps Abbaye
Biot Ecole
Biot Richebourg
Biot Gys

@ OpenStreetMap contributars

Biot Pont de Gys BusMaps
B 1-Bab — Navette Ballad Aulps Bus s

Baume Camping

Vernaz Le Jotty


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N-Bab-4109504538-2912556377
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N-Bab-4109504538-2912556377
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N-Bab-4109504538-2912556377




Direction Route schedule
Gets Les Perrieres — Seytroux Le Pont Molliet

Gets Les Perrieres — Seytroux Le Pont Molliet

11 stops

Monday 14:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:05
Gets Les Perrieres

Wednesday 14:05
Gets Cabinet Medical

Thursday 14:05
Gets Place du Pressenage

Friday 14:05
Morzine Rond Point Passerelle
Morzine Mairie Saturday 14:05
Montriond Chef Lieu Sunday 14:05
Montriond La Gliere

Route info

Montriond Pont des Plagnettes

Saint Jean D Aulps Chef Lieu

Saint Jean D Aulps Abbaye

Seytroux Le Pont Molliet

Direction: Gets Les Perrieres
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N-Bab-4109504538-2912556377

Direction

Gets Les Perrieres — Vernaz Le Jotty

17 stops

Open route schedule

Gets Les Perrieres

Gets Cabinet Medical

Gets Place du Pressenage

Gets Nant Cru

Morzine Rond Point Passerelle

Morzine Les Granges

Essert Romand Le Laydevant

Essert Romand Chef Lieu

Essert Romand La Touviere

Saint Jean D Aulps Le Solerey

Saint Jean D Aulps Chef Lieu

Saint Jean D Aulps Abbaye

Seytroux Le Pont Molliet

Biot Gys

Biot Pont de Gys

Baume Camping

Vernaz Le Jotty

Route schedule
Gets Les Perrieres — Vernaz Le Jotty

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gets Les Perrieres
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

16:25

16:25

16:25

16:25

16:25

16:25

16:25


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N-Bab-4109504538-2912556377

Direction
Saint Jean D Aulps Station — Biot Col du Corbier

5 stops

Open route schedule

Saint Jean D Aulps Station

Saint Jean D Aulps La Moussiere

Saint Jean D Aulps Chef Lieu

Biot Ecole

Biot Col du Corbier

Route schedule

Saint Jean D Aulps Station — Biot Col du Corbier

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Saint Jean D Aulps Station
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

08:35-17:20

08:35-17:20

08:35-17:20

08:35-17:20

08:35-17:20

08:35-17:20

08:35-17:20


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N-Bab-4109504538-2912556377

Direction
Biot Col du Corbier — Gets Les Perrieres

11 stops

Open route schedule

Biot Col du Corbier

Biot Ecole

Saint Jean D Aulps Abbaye

Saint Jean D Aulps Chef Lieu

Montriond Pont des Plagnettes

Montriond Chef Lieu

Morzine Mairie

Morzine Rond Point Passerelle

Gets Place du Pressenage

Gets Cabinet Medical

Gets Les Perrieres

Route schedule
Biot Col du Corbier — Gets Les Perrieres

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Biot Col du Corbier
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

12:15-17:50

12:15-17:50

12:15-17:50

12:15-17:50

12:15-17:50

12:15-17:50

12:15-17:50


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N-Bab-4109504538-2912556377

Direction

Vernaz Bioge — Gets Les Perrieres

20 stops

Open route schedule

Vernaz Bioge

Vernaz Le Jotty

Baume Camping

Biot Pont de Gys

Seytroux Le Pont Molliet

Saint Jean D Aulps Abbaye

Saint Jean D Aulps Chef Lieu

Saint Jean D Aulps Le Solerey

Saint Jean D Aulps Vernay Bron

Montriond Pont des Plagnettes

Montriond La Gliere

Montriond Chef Lieu

Montriond L Ele

Morzine Les Bois Venants

Morzine Mairie

Morzine Rond Point Passerelle

Gets Nant Cru

Gets Place du Pressenage

Gets Cabinet Medical

Gets Les Perrieres

Route schedule
Vernaz Bioge — Gets Les Perrieres

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vernaz Bioge
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

09:40-14:45

09:40-14:45

09:40-14:45

09:40-14:45

09:40-14:45

09:40-14:45

09:40-14:45


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N-Bab-4109504538-2912556377

Direction

Vernaz Le Jotty — Gets Les Perrieres

18 stops

Open route schedule

Vernaz Le Jotty

Baume Camping

Biot Pont de Gys

Biot Gys

Biot Richebourg

Biot Ecole

Saint Jean D Aulps Abbaye

Saint Jean D Aulps Chef Lieu

Saint Jean D Aulps Le Solerey

Essert Romand La Touviere

Essert Romand Chef Lieu

Essert Romand Le Laydevant

Morzine Les Granges

Morzine Rond Point Passerelle

Gets Nant Cru

Gets Place du Pressenage

Gets Cabinet Medical

Gets Les Perrieres

Route schedule
Vernaz Le Jotty — Gets Les Perrieres

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vernaz Le Jotty
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

07:25-17:15

07:25-17:15

07:25-17:15

07:25-17:15

07:25-17:15

07:25-17:15

07:25-17:15


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N-Bab-4109504538-2912556377

Direction

Gets Les Perrieres — Biot Col du Corbier

12 stops

Open route schedule

Gets Les Perrieres

Gets Cabinet Medical

Gets Place du Pressenage

Morzine Rond Point Passerelle

Morzine Mairie

Montriond Chef Lieu

Montriond La Gliere

Montriond Pont des Plagnettes

Saint Jean D Aulps Chef Lieu

Saint Jean D Aulps Abbaye

Biot Ecole

Biot Col du Corbier

Route schedule

Gets Les Perrieres — Biot Col du Corbier

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gets Les Perrieres
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

11:15-16:45

11:15-16:45

11:15-16:45

11:15-16:45

11:15-16:45

11:15-16:45

11:15-16:45


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N-Bab-4109504538-2912556377

Direction
Biot Col du Corbier — Saint Jean D Aulps Station

4 stops

Open route schedule

Biot Col du Corbier

Biot Ecole

Saint Jean D Aulps La Moussiere

Saint Jean D Aulps Station

Route schedule

Biot Col du Corbier — Saint Jean D Aulps Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Biot Col du Corbier
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

08:15-17:00

08:15-17:00

08:15-17:00

08:15-17:00

08:15-17:00

08:15-17:00

08:15-17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N-Bab-4109504538-2912556377

Direction

Vernaz Le Jotty — Gets Les Perrieres

21 stops

Open route schedule

Vernaz Le Jotty

Baume Camping

Biot Pont de Gys

Biot Gys

Biot Richebourg

Biot Ecole

Saint Jean D Aulps Abbaye

Saint Jean D Aulps Chef Lieu

Saint Jean D Aulps Le Solerey

Saint Jean D Aulps Vernay Bron

Montriond Pont des Plagnettes

Montriond La Gliere

Montriond Chef Lieu

Montriond L Ele

Morzine Les Bois Venants

Morzine Mairie

Morzine Rond Point Passerelle

Gets Nant Cru

Gets Place du Pressenage

Gets Cabinet Medical

Gets Les Perrieres

Route schedule

Vernaz Le Jotty — Gets Les Perrieres

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vernaz Le Jotty
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

08:15-17:55

08:15-17:55

08:15-17:55

08:15-17:55

08:15-17:55

08:15-17:55

08:15-17:55


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N-Bab-4109504538-2912556377

Direction Route schedule

Gets Les Perrieres — Vernaz Bioge Gets Les Perrieres — Vernaz Bioge
19 stops Monday 08:25-18:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:25-18:05
Gets Les Perrieres

Wednesday 08:25-18:05
Gets Cabinet Medical

Thursday 08:25-18:05
Gets Place du Pressenage

Friday 08:25-18:05
Gets Nant Cru
Morzine Rond Point Passerelle Saturday 08:25-18:05
Morzine Les Granges Sunday 08:25-18:05
Essert Romand Le Laydevant )

Route info
Essert Romand Chef Lieu Direction: Gets Les Perrieres

Stops: 19

Essert Romand La Touviere
Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
Saint Jean D Aulps Le Solerey
Saint Jean D Aulps Chef Lieu
Saint Jean D Aulps Abbaye
Biot Ecole
Biot Richebourg
Biot Gys
Biot Pont de Gys
Baume Camping

Vernaz Le Jotty

Vernaz Bioge

N-Bab Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Montriond

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N-Bab-4109504538-2912556377

